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UPL Championship
2017/18 30th round, Match #179

Friday, 06.05.2018, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 27°C. Spectators: 1850

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

79 Pankiv Yurii
5 Bondarenko Valerii
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
17 Hitchenko Andrii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
27 Starenkyi Serhii
29 Batsula Andriy

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
2 Chebotaiev Serhii
7 Protasov Yevhen
9 Ponomar Vitalii
10 Koltsov Vitalii
26 Shendrik Anton
97 Zinkevych Oleksii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

44 Past Yevhen
5 Bratkov Anton
7 Drachenko Maksym (C)
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Bilonoh Dmytro

16 Gafaiti Adel, Mohamed,
Nourredine

19 Hovhannisyan Arman
22 Guedj Arnaud
38 Petrov Serhii
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
93 Tsupa Ivan

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
15 Zbun Oleksii
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
31 Kondrakov Daniil
90 Yampol Yaroslav

Coach
Monarov Roman

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Naiko Oleh
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 30th round, Match #179
Friday, 06.05.2018, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 27°C. Spectators: 1850

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
15 Zaporozhan Andrii 37'

42' 10 Bilonoh Dmytro

8 Dovhyi Oleksii 45'

55' 8 Polegenko Pavlo
90 Yampol Yaroslav

27 Starenkyi Serhii
9 Ponomar Vitalii 76'

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
7 Protasov Yevhen 83'

84' 22 Guedj Arnaud
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta

84' 77 Chychykov Oleksiy
31 Kondrakov Daniil

85' 14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta

90' 38 Petrov Serhii
18 Sitalo Artem

26 Shendrik Anton 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


